
Valley R-6 Schools 10/06121
1 Viking Dr.

Caledonia Missouri 63631
Phone (573) 779-3515 Fax

Game Schedule
9-12 Girls Basketball

2021-2022

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)

Mon 11/22/21 Meadow Heights Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

11/27/21--12/04/21 32nd Annual Valley Basketball Varsity Home TBA
Tournament

Tue 12/07/21 Eminence Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Tue 12/14/21 Viburnum High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm

Fri 12/17/21 Crystal City High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

01/03/22--01/08/22 Bourbon Girls Basketball Varsity Away TBA
Tournament

Mon 01/10/22 Bourbon High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00pm

We 01/12/22 Jefferson High School (Festus) Varsity/JV Away 5:30pm

Thu 01/13/22 West County High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Mon 01/17/22 St. Paul Lutheran Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Tue 01/18/22 Potosi High School Varsity Home 6:00 pm

Thu 01/20/22 Kingston High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Mon 01/24/22 Valle Catholic High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

We 01/26/22 Arcadia Valley Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Thu 01/27/22 Lesterville High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Mon 01/31/22 Bismarck High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Thu 02/03/22 Viburnum High School Varsity/JV Away 5:00 pm

02/05/22--02/12/22 MAAA Girls Conference Basketball Varsity TBA TBA
Tournament

Tue              02/15/22            Bunker High School Varsity/JV          Home 5:00 pm


	Slide Number 1

